
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:5010
ANSWERED ON:24.04.2003
CONTRACTS OF BOOKSTALLS
MOHAMMED SHAHABUDDIN

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) the names of stations where the contracts of bookstalls are held by A.H.Wheeler & Company and Higginbothams Limited, Serva Seva Sangh Prakashan and Gita Press, Gorakhpur; and

(b) the station-wise details thereof ?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS ( SHRI BANDARU DATTATRAYA )

(a) and (b): The information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the Sabha.
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